INFORMAČNÍ PRODUKTOVÝ BULLETIN SPOLEČNOSTI ERGATE Automation  s. r. o. 4/2022Stínicí
kabelové
spony
Stínicí kabelové spony
119119
DETASULTRA EMC SHIELDING
Thanks to Detas' long-standing experience in noise suppression technology, in particular solving problems related to
conducted and radiated emissions with line filters, we have developed DetasUltra EMC shielding clamps.

methods.
Thanks to the wide choice it is possible to
select the most suitable model for the
specific application.
•	 163 shielding clamps
•	 Wide choice of DetasUltra clamps
•	 Price savings compared to separate
purchase of each part
FEATURES
Shielding clamp samples box
Model Pcs Model Pcs Model Pcs
Model Code Dimensions (mm)
Pcs
(/pack)
Box content
CTX-6/200/M6 1734080010 6 200 11 13 7
CTX-6/250/M6 1734080015 6 250 11 13 7
CTX-6/300/M6 1734080020 6 300 11 13 7
CTX-6/400/M6 1734080025 6 400 11 13 7
CTX-6/500/M6 1734080030 6 500 11 13 7
CTX-10/100/M6 1734080035 10 100 17 23 7
CTX-10/100/M8 1734080040 10 100 17 23 9
CTX-10/150/M8 1734080045 10 150 17 23 9
CTX-10/200/M6 1734080050 10 200 17 23 7
CTX-10/200/M8 1734080055 10 200 17 23 9
CTX-10/250/M6 1734080060 10 250 17 23 7
CTX-10/300/M6 1734080065 10 300 17 23 7
CTX-10/300/M8 1734080070 10 300 17 23 9
CTX-10/400/M6 1734080075 10 400 17 23 7
CTX-10/400/M8 1734080080 10 400 17 23 9
CTX-10/500/M6 1734080085 10 500 17 23 7
CTX-16/100/M6 1734080090 16 100 17 23 7
CTX-16/100/M8 1734080095 16 100 17 23 9
CTX-16/150/M6 1734080100 16 150 17 23 7
CTX-16/150/M8 1734080105 16 150 17 23 9
CTX-16/200/M6 1734080110 16 200 17 23 7
CTX-16/200/M8 1734080115 16 200 17 23 9
CTX-16/250/M8 1734080120 16 250 17 23 9
CTX-16/300/M6 1734080125 16 300 17 23 7
CTX-16/300/M8 1734080130 16 300 17 23 9
CTX-16/350/M8 1734080135 16 350 17 23 9
CTX-16/400/M8 1734080140 16 400 17 23 9
CTX-16/500/M8 1734080145 16 500 17 23 9
CTX-16/600/M8 1734080150 16 600 17 23 9
CTX-25/100/M10 1734080155 25 100 23 23 11
CTX-25/150/M10 1734080160 25 150 23 23 11
CTX-25/200/M8 1734080165 25 200 23 23 9
CTX-25/200/M10 1734080170 25 200 23 23 11
CTX-25/250/M8 1734080175 25 250 23 23 9
CTX-25/300/M8 1734080180 25 300 23 23 9
CTX-25/300/M10 1734080185 25 300 23 23 11
CTX-25/350/M10 1734080190 25 350 23 23 11
CTX-25/400/M8 1734080195 25 400 23 23 9
CTX-25/500/M8 1734080200 25 500 23 23 9
CTX-25/600/M8 1734080205 25 600 23 23 9
CTX
L
X
D